

S/L 1
14.6.2023
Court No.26
SD

WPCRC 59 of 2021
In
WPA 13499 of 2019

Nukul Mondal
Vs.
Kartick Ghosh

Ms. Prativa Ghatak

...for the applicant/petitioner.

The matter is released from my list for lack of
determination.

Let the matter be placed before the appropriate
Bench.

(Shekhar B. Saraf, J.)